Sunday

SOWTA
(C) Hill,
39 SAMANTHA BURGESS
BAAWTA
(C) Hill,
7 Sherry Tice
68 Rebecca Phillips

BJRWTA
(C) Hill,

44 Eva Wilson
SOWTB

(C) Poole,
39 SAMANTHA BURGESS

BAAWTB

(C) Poole,
38 Janet Clarke
40 Katie Fleming
7 Sherry Tice
72 Jodi Clarkson

BOWTB
(C) Poole,
27 Jennifer Bruner

BJRWTB
(C) Poole,
44 Eva Wilson
BAAWTC
(C) Hill,
7 Sherry Tice

40 Katie Fleming
68 Rebecca Phillips

BOWTC
(C) Hill,
27 Jennifer Bruner

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

North Line

mr wonderful
Cozy Lead

No apologies

North Line

Rougemont

Squirrely Acres Cadillac
mr wonderful

King Rush

Fire Fly's Molly

No apologies

mr wonderful
Squirrely Acres Cadillac
Cozy Lead

Fire Fly's Molly

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
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Adult Amateur

138.5

139.5
137.0

129.5

149.5

140.0
136.5
135.0
135.0

1415

129.0

151.0
143.5
136.5

134.5

65.952%

66.429%
65.238%

61.667%

71.190%

66.667%
65.000%
64.286%
64.286%

67.381%

61.429%

68.636%
65.227%
62.045%

61.136%

A W N B
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BAAWTD

(C) Hill,
72 Jodi Clarkson
38 Janet Clarke

SAATR1

(C) Hill,
34 Kayleigh Lawn
89 Sheila Dowler

BAATR1
(C) Hill,
16 Melissa Ward
95 Amanda Margison
92 Andrea Stuhec-Leonard
64 Ashley Parker
82 Nadine Mackenzie
35 Kaylee Versteegh

BOTR1
(C) Hill,
94 Michela Silvestre
50 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
21 kristen scheele
27 Jennifer Bruner

BJRTR1
(C) Hill,
12 Jenna DeBoer
6 Emma Tice
80 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen

SAATR2

(C) Poole,
34 Kayleigh Lawn
49 Rachel Baresich

SOTR2
(C) Poole,
39 SAMANTHA BURGESS

BAATR2
(C) Poole,
84 Tina Luckhurst

95 Amanda Margison
16 Melissa Ward

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

King Rush
Rougemont

Burlesque

Man Talk of Equineview

Teddy

Special Snowflake
Seraphine

After Hours

Partly Cloudy
Amante's Dream

Fabuluxe

Octavian Augustus
Maxioso

Fire Fly's Molly

Holly
Cheerios and milk
Helari

Burlesque
Donovan

North Line

Life In Paris
Special Snowflake
Teddy

Walk Trot D
Walk Trot D

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
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Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

144.5
143.0

152.5
143.5

154.5
152.0
146.5
146.0
138.5
137.0

152.0
148.5
1475
126.5

154.0
140.0
139.5

171.0
170.5

169.0

204.0
180.5
1755

65.682%
65.000%

66.304%
62.391%

67.174%
66.087%
63.696%
63.478%
60.217%
59.565%

66.087%
64.565%
64.130%
55.000%

66.957%
60.870%
60.652%

65.769%
65.577%

65.000%

78.462%
69.423%
67.500%

o g b WN PP

A W NP

N
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82 Nadine Mackenzie

90 Nicole Kryznowek

35 Kaylee Versteegh

64 Ashley Parker

92 Andrea Stuhec-Leonard

BOTR2
(C) Poole,
94 Michela Silvestre
50 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
21 kristen scheele
14 Devon Jamieson

BJRTR2
(C) Poole,
87 Naomi Myers
80 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen
12 Jenna DeBoer
6 Emma Tice

SAATRS3

(C) Hill,
34 Kayleigh Lawn
49 Rachel Baresich
89 Sheila Dowler

BAATR3
(C) Hill,
84 Tina Luckhurst
90 Nicole Kryznowek
3 Shawna Boakes
64 Ashley Parker

BOTR3
(C) Hill,

14 Devon Jamieson
BJRTR3
(C) Hill,

87 Naomi Myers
BTOCTR
(C) Hill,

35 Kaylee Versteegh

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

Partly Cloudy
EWSZ Lynara
Amante's Dream
After Hours
Seraphine

Fabuluxe

Octavian Augustus
Maxioso

Bella Segreto

Desperado

Helari

Holly

Cheerios and milk

Burlesque
Donovan
Man Talk of Equineview

Life In Paris
EWSZ Lynara
Renaissance Lady
After Hours

Bella Segreto

Desperado

Amante's Dream

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
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Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

171.5
1715
162.0
160.0
149.0

174.5
173.5
173.0
171.5

172.5
170.5
167.0
165.5

146.0
142.0
140.0

154.5
141.0
1355
127.5

1435

114.0

167.0

65.962%
65.962%
62.308%
61.538%
57.308%

67.115%
66.731%
66.538%
65.962%

66.346%
65.577%
64.231%
63.654%

66.364%
64.545%
63.636%

70.227%
64.091%
61.591%
57.955%

65.227%

51.818%

64.231%

A WODN P

A W DN PP

A W N B
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SOTRF
(C) Poole,
11 Jennifer Moore

SAA1ST1
(C) Poole,
25 Alex Easton
53 Abrial Cooke
85 ANNE BARNFIELD

SO1ST1
(C) Poole,
10 Jennifer Moore
56 Amanda Vanderkuyl
91 Jennifer Bruner
63 Amanda Dare
11 Jennifer Moore

SJR1ST1
(C) Poole,
67 Hannah Kern-Cheng

BAA1ST1

(C) Poole,
30 Taylor Steele
61 Lauren Bowers
93 Kim Munro

SAALST2
(C) Hill,
53 Abrial Cooke
36 Alicia Haryett
25 Alex Easton
85 ANNE BARNFIELD

SO1ST2

(C) Hill,
63 Amanda Dare
56 Amanda Vanderkuyl
91 Jennifer Bruner

SJR1ST2
(C) Hill,
67 Hannah Kern-Cheng

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

Lucky Merv

Promise Land
Eleu
LILLIPUT

Flash Gordon
Justified Rebellion
My Minnion

How We Roll
Lucky Merv

My Lucky Penny

Ticket To Heaven
Molson
Stevie Nicks

Eleu

Admirals Rules
Promise Land
LILLIPUT

How We Roll
Justified Rebellion
My Minnion

My Lucky Penny

Training Level Freestyle

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
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Open

Adult Amateur

Open

155.0

173.5
170.0
166.5

183.0
179.5
176.5
171.5
171.5

189.0

1775
172.0
159.0

204.5
200.5
194.5
181.5

211.0
196.5
196.0

191.0

62.000%

64.259%
62.963%
61.667%

67.778%
66.481%
65.370%
63.519%
63.519%

70.000%

65.741%
63.704%
58.889%

63.906%
62.656%
60.781%
56.719%

65.938%
61.406%
61.250%

59.688%

a b W NP

A WODN P
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BAA1ST2

(C) Hill,
61 Lauren Bowers
3 Shawna Boakes
93 Kim Munro
30 Taylor Steele

SAA1ST3
(C) Hill,
36 Alicia Haryett
2 Sally Craggs

SO1ST3
(C) Hill,
91 Jennifer Bruner
SO1STF
(C) Poole,
11 Jennifer Moore
2 Sally Craggs

STOC1ST
(C) Poole,
2 Sally Craggs

25 Alex Easton
BTOC1ST
(C) Poole,

30 Taylor Steele
SAA2ND1
(C) Poole,

36 Alicia Haryett
SO2ND1
(C) Poole,

10 Jennifer Moore
BAA2ND1
(C) Poole,

86 Cala Mitra
BO2ND1

(C) Poole,
88 kristen scheele

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

Molson
Renaissance Lady
Stevie Nicks
Ticket To Heaven

Admirals Rules
Luciento

My Minnion

Lucky Merv
Luciento

Luciento
Promise Land

Ticket To Heaven

Admirals Rules

Flash Gordon

Quixotic

Elegance

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
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Adult Amateur

201.0
198.0
191.0
186.0

210.0
206.5

213.5

230.0
228.0

169.5
159.5

192.5

206.0

203.5

208.0

224.5

62.813%
61.875%
59.688%
58.125%

61.765%
60.735%

62.794%

63.889%
63.333%

62.778%
59.074%

60.156%

62.424%

61.667%

63.030%

68.030%

A WO NP
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BAA2ND2
(C) Hill,

86 Cala Mitra
BO2ND2
(C) Hill,

88 kristen scheele
SO2NDF

(C) Poole,
10 Jennifer Moore

SAA3RD1
(C) Hill,
15 Stephanie Myslik

81 Whitney Steeves
32 Lynne Weaver

SAA3RD2
(C) Poole,
32 Lynne Weaver

SAA3RD3
(C) Poole,

15 Stephanie Myslik
SO3RD3
(C) Hill,

24 Amanda Vanderkuyl
SAA4THL
(C) Poole,

31 Leah Simpson
SO4TH1
(C) Poole,

24 Amanda Vanderkuyl
PSG

(C) Poole,
18 Megan Querin

Monday, August 20, 2018 8:15 AM

Quixotic

Elegance

Flash Gordon

Tcha Tcha
Zaesha AFI
Vesalius

Vesalius

Tcha Tcha

Bravadorro

Legato

Bravadorro

Bazinga

Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015
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219.5

235.5

201.0

205.5
202.0
189.0

229.0

234.0

250.0

0.0

226.0

242.0

56.282%

60.385%

67.000%

62.273%
61.212%
57.273%

58.718%

60.000%

64.103%

0.000%

61.081%

63.684%
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