Sunday

(C) Hill, 39 SAMANTHA BURGESS	North Line	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015		138.5	65.952%	1
BAAWTA						
(C) Hill,						
7 Sherry Tice	mr wonderful	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015		139.5	66.429%	1
68 Rebecca Phillips	Cozy Lead	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015		137.0	65.238%	2
BJRWTA						
(C) Hill,						
44 Eva Wilson	No apologies	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015		129.5	61.667%	1
SOWTB						
(C) Poole,						
39 SAMANTHA BURGESS	North Line	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		149.5	71.190%	1
BAAWTB		•				
(C) Poole,						
38 Janet Clarke	Rougemont	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		140.0	66.667%	1
40 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		136.5	65.000%	2
7 Sherry Tice	mr wonderful	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		135.0	64.286%	3
72 Jodi Clarkson	King Rush	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Adult Amateur	135.0	64.286%	4
BOWTB						
(C) Poole,						
27 Jennifer Bruner	Fire Fly's Molly	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		141.5	67.381%	1
BJRWTB		•				
(C) Poole,						
44 Eva Wilson	No apologies	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015		129.0	61.429%	1
BAAWTC	ap -1- 9					
(C) Hill, 7 Sherry Tice	mr wonderful	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015		151.0	68.636%	4
40 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015		143.5	65.227%	1 2
68 Rebecca Phillips	Cozy Lead	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015		136.5	62.045%	3
	OUZy Leau	introductory waik-110t 165t C 2013		130.3	UZ.U4U /0	3
BOWTC						
(C) Hill,						
27 Jennifer Bruner	Fire Fly's Molly	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015		134.5	61.136%	1

R	Δ	Δ	W	ľΤ	D
L)	~	_	w	, ,	u

(C) Hill,						
72 Jodi Clarkson	King Rush	Walk Trot D	Adult Amateur	144.5	65.682%	1
38 Janet Clarke	Rougemont	Walk Trot D		143.0	65.000%	2
SAATR1						
(C) Hill,						
34 Kayleigh Lawn	Burlesque	Training Level, Test 1 2015		152.5	66.304%	1
89 Sheila Dowler	Man Talk of Equineview	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	143.5	62.391%	2
BAATR1						
(C) Hill,						
16 Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 1 2015		154.5	67.174%	1
95 Amanda Margison	Special Snowflake	Training Level, Test 1 2015		152.0	66.087%	2
92 Andrea Stuhec-Leonard	Seraphine	Training Level, Test 1 2015		146.5	63.696%	3
64 Ashley Parker	After Hours	Training Level, Test 1 2015		146.0	63.478%	4
82 Nadine Mackenzie	Partly Cloudy	Training Level, Test 1 2015		138.5	60.217%	5
35 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Training Level, Test 1 2015		137.0	59.565%	6
BOTR1						
(C) Hill,						
94 Michela Silvestre	Fabuluxe	Training Level, Test 1 2015		152.0	66.087%	1
50 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Octavian Augustus	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Open	148.5	64.565%	2
21 kristen scheele	Maxioso	Training Level, Test 1 2015		147.5	64.130%	3
27 Jennifer Bruner	Fire Fly's Molly	Training Level, Test 1 2015		126.5	55.000%	4
BJRTR1						
(C) Hill,						
12 Jenna DeBoer	Holly	Training Level, Test 1 2015		154.0	66.957%	1
6 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 1 2015		140.0	60.870%	2
80 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen	Helari	Training Level, Test 1 2015		139.5	60.652%	3
SAATR2						
(C) Poole,						
34 Kayleigh Lawn	Burlesque	Training Level, Test 2 2015		171.0	65.769%	1
49 Rachel Baresich	Donovan	Training Level, Test 2 2015		170.5	65.577%	2
SOTR2						
(C) Poole,						
39 SAMANTHA BURGESS	North Line	Training Level, Test 2 2015		169.0	65.000%	1
BAATR2						
(C) Poole,						
84 Tina Luckhurst	Life In Paris	Training Level, Test 2 2015		204.0	78.462%	1
95 Amanda Margison	Special Snowflake	Training Level, Test 2 2015		180.5	69.423%	2
16 Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 2 2015			67.500%	3
					27.00070	•

8	2 Nadine Mackenzie	Partly Cloudy	Training Level, Test 2 2015		171.5	65.962%	4
9	Nicole Kryznowek	EWSZ Lynara	Training Level, Test 2 2015		171.5	65.962%	5
3	5 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Training Level, Test 2 2015		162.0	62.308%	6
6	4 Ashley Parker	After Hours	Training Level, Test 2 2015		160.0	61.538%	
9	2 Andrea Stuhec-Leonard	Seraphine	Training Level, Test 2 2015		149.0	57.308%	
во	TR2						
(C)	Poole,						
9	4 Michela Silvestre	Fabuluxe	Training Level, Test 2 2015		174.5	67.115%	1
5	0 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Octavian Augustus	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	173.5	66.731%	2
2	1 kristen scheele	Maxioso	Training Level, Test 2 2015		173.0	66.538%	3
1	4 Devon Jamieson	Bella Segreto	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	171.5	65.962%	4
BJI	RTR2						
(C)	Poole,						
8	7 Naomi Myers	Desperado	Training Level, Test 2 2015		172.5	66.346%	1
8	0 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen	Helari	Training Level, Test 2 2015		170.5	65.577%	2
1.	2 Jenna DeBoer	Holly	Training Level, Test 2 2015		167.0	64.231%	3
	6 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 2 2015		165.5	63.654%	4
SA	ATR3						
(C)	Hill,						
3	4 Kayleigh Lawn	Burlesque	Training Level, Test 3 2015		146.0	66.364%	1
4	9 Rachel Baresich	Donovan	Training Level, Test 3 2015		142.0	64.545%	2
8	9 Sheila Dowler	Man Talk of Equineview	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	140.0	63.636%	3
ВА	ATR3						
(C)	Hill,						
8	4 Tina Luckhurst	Life In Paris	Training Level, Test 3 2015		154.5	70.227%	1
9	Nicole Kryznowek	EWSZ Lynara	Training Level, Test 3 2015		141.0	64.091%	2
	3 Shawna Boakes	Renaissance Lady	Training Level, Test 3 2015		135.5	61.591%	3
6	4 Ashley Parker	After Hours	Training Level, Test 3 2015		127.5	57.955%	4
во	TR3						
(C)	Hill,						
1	4 Devon Jamieson	Bella Segreto	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	143.5	65.227%	1
BJI	RTR3						
(C)	Hill,						
8	7 Naomi Myers	Desperado	Training Level, Test 3 2015		114.0	51.818%	4
ВТ	OCTR						
	Hill,						
` '	5 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Training Level, Test 2 2015		167.0	64.231%	1
•	,					3 . , 0	•

(C) Poole,						
11 Jennifer Moore	Lucky Merv	Training Level Freestyle		155.0	62.000%	1
SAA1ST1						
(C) Poole,						
25 Alex Easton	Promise Land	First Level, Test 1 2015		173.5	64.259%	1
53 Abrial Cooke	Eleu	First Level, Test 1 2015		170.0	62.963%	2
85 ANNE BARNFIELD	LILLIPUT	First Level, Test 1 2015		166.5	61.667%	3
SO1ST1						
(C) Poole,						
10 Jennifer Moore	Flash Gordon	First Level, Test 1 2015		183.0	67.778%	1
56 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Justified Rebellion	First Level, Test 1 2015		179.5	66.481%	2
91 Jennifer Bruner	My Minnion	First Level, Test 1 2015		176.5	65.370%	3
63 Amanda Dare	How We Roll	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	171.5	63.519%	4
11 Jennifer Moore	Lucky Merv	First Level, Test 1 2015		171.5	63.519%	5
SJR1ST1						
(C) Poole,						
67 Hannah Kern-Cheng	My Lucky Penny	First Level, Test 1 2015		189.0	70.000%	1
BAA1ST1						
(C) Poole,						
30 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	First Level, Test 1 2015		177.5	65.741%	1
61 Lauren Bowers	Molson	First Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	172.0	63.704%	2
93 Kim Munro	Stevie Nicks	First Level, Test 1 2015		159.0	58.889%	3
SAA1ST2						
(C) Hill,						
53 Abrial Cooke	Eleu	First Level, Test 2 2015		204.5	63.906%	1
36 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	First Level, Test 2 2015		200.5	62.656%	2
25 Alex Easton	Promise Land	First Level, Test 2 2015		194.5	60.781%	3
85 ANNE BARNFIELD	LILLIPUT	First Level, Test 2 2015		181.5	56.719%	4
SO1ST2						
(C) Hill,						
63 Amanda Dare	How We Roll	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	211.0	65.938%	1
56 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Justified Rebellion	First Level, Test 2 2015		196.5	61.406%	2
91 Jennifer Bruner	My Minnion	First Level, Test 2 2015		196.0	61.250%	3
SJR1ST2						
(C) Hill,						
67 Hannah Kern-Cheng	My Lucky Penny	First Level, Test 2 2015		191.0	59.688%	2
3						

BAA1ST

(C)	Hill,						
6	1 Lauren Bowers	Molson	First Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	201.0	62.813%	1
	3 Shawna Boakes	Renaissance Lady	First Level, Test 2 2015		198.0	61.875%	2
9	3 Kim Munro	Stevie Nicks	First Level, Test 2 2015		191.0	59.688%	3
3	0 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	First Level, Test 2 2015		186.0	58.125%	4
SA	A1ST3						
(C)	Hill,						
3	6 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	First Level, Test 3 2015		210.0	61.765%	1
	2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	First Level, Test 3 2015		206.5	60.735%	2
SC	1ST3						
(C)	Hill,						
9	1 Jennifer Bruner	My Minnion	First Level, Test 3 2015		213.5	62.794%	1
SC	1STF						
(C)	Poole,						
1	1 Jennifer Moore	Lucky Merv	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015		230.0	63.889%	1
	2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015		228.0	63.333%	2
ST	OC1ST						
(C)	Poole,						
	2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	First Level, Test 1 2015		169.5	62.778%	1
2	5 Alex Easton	Promise Land	First Level, Test 1 2015		159.5	59.074%	2
вт	OC1ST						
(C)	Poole,						
3	0 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	First Level, Test 2 2015		192.5	60.156%	1
SA	A2ND1						
(C)	Poole,						
3	6 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	Second Level, Test 1 2015		206.0	62.424%	1
SO	2ND1						
(C)	Poole,						
1	0 Jennifer Moore	Flash Gordon	Second Level, Test 1 2015		203.5	61.667%	1
BA	A2ND1						
(C)	Poole,						
8	6 Cala Mitra	Quixotic	Second Level, Test 1 2015		208.0	63.030%	1
ВС	2ND1						
(C)	Poole,						
8	8 kristen scheele	Elegance	Second Level, Test 1 2015		224.5	68.030%	1

_	_	_			
0	Λ	^	~	NI	D2
_	ч		_	w	11/

(C) Hill, 86 Cala Mitra	Quixotic	Second Level, Test 2 2015	219.5	56.282%	3
BO2ND2					
(C) Hill,					
88 kristen scheele	Elegance	Second Level, Test 2 2015	235.5	60.385%	1
SO2NDF					
(C) Poole,					
10 Jennifer Moore	Flash Gordon	USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015	201.0	67.000%	1
SAA3RD1					
(C) Hill,					
15 Stephanie Myslik	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 1 2015	205.5	62.273%	1
81 Whitney Steeves	Zaesha AFI	Third Level, Test 1 2015	202.0	61.212%	2
32 Lynne Weaver	Vesalius	Third Level, Test 1 2015	189.0	57.273%	3
SAA3RD2					
(C) Poole,					
32 Lynne Weaver	Vesalius	Third Level, Test 2 2015	229.0	58.718%	2
SAA3RD3					
(C) Poole,					
15 Stephanie Myslik	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 3 2015	234.0	60.000%	1
SO3RD3					
(C) Hill,					
24 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Bravadorro	Third Level, Test 3 2015	250.0	64.103%	1
SAA4TH1					
(C) Poole,					
31 Leah Simpson	Legato	Fourth Level, Test 1 2015	0.0	0.000%	
SO4TH1					
(C) Poole,					
24 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Bravadorro	Fourth Level, Test 1 2015	226.0	61.081%	1
PSG					
(C) Poole,					
18 Megan Querin	Bazinga	FEI Prix St. Georges 2015	242.0	63.684%	1